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Name
DOUG THOMPSON

NTRAL

GHAD  RICHARDSON

RTHERN

GREG  GlZZI

SOUTHWEST

JIM_ HANATOW

EASTERN

TORY THOMAS

NORTHWEST

NICK ANGIULO

MID-ATLANTIC

MIKE =~ CASS

SOUTHERN

JOSHUA MOORE

CENTRAL

TOM__SHIMABUKURO

SOUTHWEST

MICHAEL MCNARY

EASTERN

GILBERT GAGNER

EASTERN

TONY_ LOFRANCO

NORTHWEST

BEN ~ WRIGHT

EASTERN

JASON MYERS

NORTHERN

DOUG BROWNRIDGE

EASTERN

DAVID BARNES

EASTERN

JASON MAY

CENTRAL

HENRY L ROCKHILL

SOUTHERN

LEE  WUBBLES

CENTRAL

ROB KELLEY

NORTHERN

DILLON FALARDEAU
JARED LORD

NORTHWEST

MARK ALLEN SEALS

SOUTHERN

ROBERT RIKARD

SOUTHERN

DON GLICK

CENTRAL

STEVE QUINN

NORTHERN

ROBERT SMITH

MID-ATLANTIC

ETHAN COX

SOUTHWEST

JASON  SHIPTON

MID-ATLANTIC

SCOTT SOMMERKAMP

CENTRAL

OMAS TURNER

MID-ATLANTIC

BENNY WILES

NORTHWEST

DANIEL ELLIS

SOUTHERN

BRAD NAPIER

MID-ATLANTIC

TOM__MARTIN

SOUTHWEST

EDWARD HODGES

NORTHWEST

GARY KURENSKY

EASTERN

JON GRIFFITH

SOUTHWEST

TERRY KLEEMAN
TODD _ SAUNDERS

MID-ATLANTIC

ETER L YANNI

MID-ATLANTIC

MARK GOETSCH

NORTHERN

RICHARD KEENE

CENTRAL

JOHNNY COOPER
SOUTHERN

JOEY L. NICHOLS
LONNIE ~ WINN
NORTHERN

ROBERT KNIGHT

SOUTHWEST

Total Number of Co-Anglers:
Fish Caught:
Number of Fish Weighed-In Alive:

Percent Weighed in Alive:
Total Weight:

Total Number of

Limits Caught:

TBF - THE BASS FEDERATION
Tournament Standings Day 1
National Championship - Grand Lake

CO-ANGLERS

Address
MABELVALE

BANGOR
WIDEFIELD
ALSTEAD

ROCK SPRINGS
HAINESPORT
LAKE WORTH
GRAND CANE
OAKLAND
METHUEN
HIGHGATE SPRINGS
BOTHELL

PERU
BRIDGEPORT
HALTON HILLS
CHINA

GRAND PRAIRIE
TUSCUMBIA
LINCOLN
GREENWOOD
SLATERSVILLE
KUNA
LAURINBURG
LEXINGTON
ZURICH
BRAINERD
LAUREL

WEST END
MUNCY

SAINT LOUIS
KINGSVILLE
HARDIN
GLEASON
HARTS

LAS VEGAS
EUGENE
BRIDGEPORT
MESA
OKLAHOMA CITY
RADFORD
GAITHERSBURG
GIBRALTER
CALEDONIA
MONTICELLO
CUMMING
AUBURN

SALT LAKE CITY

Report Summary

47
174
174
100
491-1

24

Day-1

Number of Fish

Caught Alive

21-2
20-10
18-7
18-1
16-8
13-14
13-10
17-15
17-0
17-0
16-1
16-0
15-11
15-11
14-0
13-5
131
12-12
11-2
11-1
10-15
10-14
10-11
10-2
10-2
9-15
9-10
9-1
8-11
8-1
8-0
7-15
7-3
6-12
6-6
6-6
5-9
5-6
5-4
5-0
4-1
3-15
3-12
2-9
1-14

5
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