TBF - THE BASS FEDERATION

Tournament Standings Day 1

National Championship - Grand Lake

CO-ANGLERS

					Number of	of Fish
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>		<u>Day-1</u>	<u>Caught</u>	<u>Alive</u>
1	DOUG THOMPSON	MABELVALE	AR	21-2	5	5
2	CHAD RICHARDSON	BANGOR	WI	20-10	5	5
3	GREG GIZZI	WIDEFIELD	CO	18-7	5	5
4	JIM HANATOW	ALSTEAD	NH	18-1	5	5
5	TORY THOMAS	ROCK SPRINGS	WY	16-8	5	5
6	NICK ANGIULO	HAINESPORT	NJ	13-14	5	5
7	MIKE CASS	LAKE WORTH	FL	13-10	3	3
8	JOSHUA MOORE	GRAND CANE	LA	17-15	5	5
9	TOM SOUTHWEST SHIMABUKURO	OAKLAND	CA	17-0	5	5
9	MICHAEL MCNARY	METHUEN	MA	17-0	5	5
11	GILBERT GAGNER	HIGHGATE SPRINGS	VT	16-1	5	5
12	TONY LOFRANCO	BOTHELL	WA	16-0	5	5
13	BEN WRIGHT	PERU	NY	15-11	5	5
13	JASON MYERS	BRIDGEPORT	ОН	15-11	5	5
15	DOUG BROWNRIDGE	HALTON HILLS	ON	14-0	5	5
16	DAYID BARNES	CHINA	ME	13-5	5	5
17	JASON MAY	GRAND PRAIRIE	TX	13-1	4	4
18	HENRY L ROCKHILL	TUSCUMBIA	AL	12-12	5	5
19	LEE WUBBLES	LINCOLN	NE	11-2	5	5
20	ROB KELLEY	GREENWOOD	IN	11-1	5	5
21	DILLON FALARDEAU	SLATERSVILLE	RI	10-15	5	5
22	JARED LORD	KUNA	ID	10-14	5	5
23	MARK ALLEN SEALS	LAURINBURG	NC	10-11	5	5
24	ROBERT RIKARD	LEXINGTON	SC	10-2	5	5
25	DON GLICK	ZURICH	KS	10-2	4	4
26	STEVE QUINN	BRAINERD	MN	9-15	3	3
27	ROBERT SMITH	LAUREL	DE	9-10	5	5
28	ETHAN COX	WEST END	NC	9-1	5	5
29	JASON SHIPTON	MUNCY	PA	8-11	4	4
30	SCOTT SOMMERKAMP	SAINT LOUIS	MO	8-1	2	2
31	THOMAS TURNER	KINGSVILLE	MD	8-0	3	3
32	BENNY WILES	HARDIN	MT	7-15	3	3
33	DANIEL ELLIS	GLEASON	TN	7-3	3	3
34	BRAD NAPIER	HARTS	WV	6-12	3	3
35	TOM MARTIN	LAS VEGAS	NV	6-6	2	2
35	EDWARD HODGES	EUGENE	OR	6-6	2	2
37	GARY KURENSKY	BRIDGEPORT	CT	5-9	3	3
38	JON GRIFFITH	MESA	AZ	5-6	2	2
39	TERRY KLEEMAN	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	5-4	3	3
40	TODD MID-ALANTIC SAUNDERS	RADFORD	VA	5-0	3	3
41	PETER L YANNI	GAITHERSBURG	MD	4-1	2	2
42	MID-ATLANTIC MARK MORTIGENI MORTIGENI	GIBRALTER	MI	3-15	1	1
43	RICHARD KEENE	CALEDONIA	MS	3-12	2	2
44	JOHNNY COOPER	MONTICELLO	KY	2-9	1	1
45	JOEY L. NICHOLS	CUMMING	GA	1-14	1	1
46	SOUTHERN HOLLOW SOUTHERN HOLD SOUTHERN HOL	AUBURN	IL		-	-
46	ROBERT KNIGHT	SALT LAKE CITY	UT			
-	SOUTHWEST					

Report Summary

Total Number of Co-Anglers: 47
Total Number of Fish Caught: 174
Number of Fish Weighed-In Alive: 174

Percent Weighed in Alive: 100

Total Weight: 491-1

Limits Caught: 24